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22 ETAPA POR CLUBES INF-JUN-ABS CADIZ M

SR
DE NATACION CIUDAD, 28/11/2020
Prueba 26 Masc., 100m Braza Absoluto Masc.

28/11/2020 - 12:14

Resultados

Clasificacién

BASTON GALLARDO, Pablo
MARQUEZ GRAVAN, Manuel
CEPERO PAEZ, Daniel
CARO SALVA, Jose Maria
RODRIGUEZ ROMERO, Pablo
GALIANO MARTIN-NINO, Pablo
PEREZ MORA, Pedro

PENA NAVARRO, Javier
GARCIA ORTEGA, Rubén
AMAYA RAMOS, Ivan
MURNOZ ATIENZA, Juan Carlos
BUSTO FLORES, Sandro
PELAEZ MANZANO, Adrian
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Tiempo
1:15.85
1:20.17
1:21.36
1:28.50
1:28.58
1:31.43
1:42.75
1:48.80
1:53.29
2:10.02
2:13.55
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